Leoma Elementary Email Directory
Administration:
Kathy Burns			les_principal@lcss.us
Matt Calvert			mcalvert@lcss.us
Faculty:
Pam Allen			pkallen@lcss.us
April Buttrum			abuttrum@lcss.us
Judy Chunn			jchunn@lcss.us
Katie Cooper			katiechunn@lcss.us
Greg Corum			gcorum@lcss.us
Renee Cotton		reneec@lcss.us
Patty Crews			pcrews@lcss.us
Janice Davis			janice.davis@lcss.us
Ginger Deese		gingerdeese@lcss.us
Brenda Dooley		bdooley@lcss.us
Dena Evans			devans@lcss.us
Katie Gargis			kgargis@lcss.us
Jana Gobble			jcross@lcss.us
Laura Graves		lgraves@lcss.us
Nicki Hartsfield		nickihartsfield@lcss.us
Sonya Hunt			shunt@lcss.us
Tammy Huntley		thuntley@lcss.us
Nikki James			nikki.james@lcss.us
Karan Lyons			kaj@lcss.us
Beth Johnson		bethj@lcss.us
Jason Lamprecht		jlamprecht@lcss.us
Ateka Looney		alooney@lcss.us
Judy Markus			jmarkus@lcss.us
Donna Mills			dmills@lcss.us
Jeanette Newton		jnewton@lcss.us
Sara Perkins			smayers@lcss.us
Kim Pope			kpope@lcss.us
Joyce Sanders		jsanders@lcss.us
Kelly Self			khself@lcss.us
Alex Stafford			alex.stafford@lcss.us
Lisa Taylor			ltaylor@lcss.us
Karri Weathers		kweathers2@lcss.us
Amber Winters		amberw@lcss.us
Jessica Wunner		jwunner@lcss.us

Staff:
Eric Bivens				les.sro@lcss.us
Angela Cox				delight@lcss.us
Jamie Dover				jdover@lcss.us
Faye Ezell				fezell@lcss.us
Crystal Fisher			cfisher@lcss.us
Steve Fisher				spfisher@lcss.us
Allyssa Fox				asmith@lcss.us
Michelle Gray			smgray@lcss.us
Jason Hartsfield			jasharts@lcss.us
Kristy Kelley				kkelley@lcss.us
Kathy Logue				kathylogue@lcss.us
Latrisha Lumpkins			lhyatt@lcss.us
Krista Neidert			krista@lcss.us
Sondra Newton			sdnewton@lcss.us
Christy Prentice			christyprentice@lcss.us
Kim Price				kimprice@lcss.us
LaTonya Shelton			latanya@lcss.us
Darlene Suratt			darlenesuratt@lcss.us
Barbara Wells			barwells@lcss.us



